

Scholarship Application Grapevine Elks Lodge



Deadline to apply: July 1, 2024

Application Requirements:

- 1. U.S. Citizen
- 2. Child or grandchild of an Elk (who has been a Grapevine Elk #2483 member for 3 or more years, as of July 1, 2024)
- 3. High School Senior, a High School Graduate/GED, or currently attending an institution of higher learning
- 4. Have a minimum GPA of (2.0)

Student Name:	Male	Female	
Student Name:			
Student Address: City:			
		Zir code.	
Email:		umher:	
		Alternate Phone Number: Phone Number:	
	Elk Member Number:		
2) Educational Institution Inform	ation:		
Name of Institution:		Phone:	
Address:			
City:	State:	ZIP Code:	
Financial Aid Department:			
Example - Attentio	n: Registrar / Janet Smith, Bursar	's Office / Financial Aid Office	
Student ID Number:			
3) <u>Verification of Information</u> :			
I verify that the information in this app	olication is true and accurate to the	e best of my knowledge:	
Signature of Applicant:		Date:	
Signature of Parent or Guardian: (Minor Student only)		Date:	



Scholarship Application Grapevine Elks Lodge



Student ID Number:		
4) <u>Academic</u> :		
SAT Total Score (HS Senior only):	Percentile Rank:	
ACT Score (HS Senior only):	Percentile Rank:	
What is your primary field of study and/or ca	areer goals?	
5) Honors, Activities and Employment:		
Please describe any charitable or volunteer	work you have done to help others:	
Diagon list and because a shipper and an		
Please list any honors, achievements and ex	tra-curricular activities:	
Please list jobs you have held while attendin	g school:	
Company:	Supervisor:	Hrs/Week
Company:		
Company:	Supervisor:	Hrs/Week



Student ID Number:

Nicole Knight, Scholarship Chairman

P.O. Box 1923

Grapevine, TX 76099

Scholarship Application Grapevine Elks Lodge



6) <u>Essay</u> :		
Student's Letter Requesting Scholarship (150 to 200 words):		
7) <u>Transcript</u> :		
Please include a copy of your most recent transcript with your submission.		
Submit completed application and transcript to:		
Grapevine Elks Lodge		

Information must be completed and sent back to the scholarship committee, postmarked by July 1, 2024 in order to be considered for the 2024/25 award year.